
Welcome : AC (DAY SESSION) DEGREE COLLEGE GUNTUR

Government of Andhra Pradesh
JnanaBhumi Portal

Status of Application for RTF Scheme
Scholarship History

Application ID Status/College Course/Year Amount Released(MTF/RTF)

201811351768 Released/ AC (DAY SESSION) DEGREE COLLEGE GUNTUR BA (HEP)(Regular)-English/ 1 Yr 3000.0 /2970

201911351768 Released/ AC (DAY SESSION) DEGREE COLLEGE GUNTUR BA (HEP)(Regular)-English/ 2 Yr 10000.0 /2970

202011351768 Released/ AC (DAY SESSION) DEGREE COLLEGE GUNTUR BA (HEP)(Regular)-English/ 3 Yr 10000.0 /2227

Personal Details

Applicant ID: 201811351768 SSC Details: 1614133945, 2016, AP Regular

Applicant Name: KAMBALA GANESH Aadhar No: 769269252929

Father Name: KAMBALA SUBBA RAO Mother/Guardian Name: KAMBALA CHANDRAVATHI

Mother Aadhar No: Date of Birth: 21-06-2000

Gender: Male Religion: Hindu

Caste/Sub-Caste: EBC(OTHERS)/ Others Mother Tongue/Nationality: TELUGU/Indian

Student Mobile Number: 8340964989

Admission Details

College Code & Name: 10071 & AC (DAY SESSION) DEGREE COLLEGE GUNTUR

University: NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY College Address: MAIN ROAD, GUNTUR (U), GUNTUR, GUNTUR

Admission No: 13440 Date of Admission: 19-06-2018

Admission Category: Regular Course/Group: BA (HEP)(Regular)-English/

Year of Study: 1 Section: 1

Second Language: Telugu (03) Is Physically Challenged: No

Scholarship Details

Your Secretariat: - Department: EBC

Scholarship Type: Day Scholar(DS) Your District Officer: DD

Fresh/Renewal: Fresh Student ward/village secretariat details: -

Caste Certificate Details

Mee Seva No: CGC011818625689 Caste: TELAGA (OC)
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Approved Date: 02-08-2018 Mandal: ACHAMPETA-07

Applicant Name: KAMBALA GANESH District: GUNTUR-07

Father Name: SUBBARAO MRO Name: G KARUNA KUMAR

Ration/Income Certificate Details

Mee Seva No: IC011812150002 Total Income: 40000.0

Approved Date: 30-07-2018 Mandal: Achampeta-07

Applicant Name: KAMBALA GANESH District: Guntur-07

Father Name: SUBBARAO MRO Name: G KARUNA KUMAR

Bank Details

Bank Account No: 192110100088290 Bank IFSC Code: ANDB0001921

Bank Details: ATCHAMPET, Andhra Bank, PALNADU Dist.

Scholarship Details

Stage of proceesing of application Released RTF Released

Attendance/MTF Release Status

Month Attendance Attendance
Approved
by
Principal

Proceeding No Released
Amount

Released Account
No.

Released IFSC
Code

TBR No TBR
Date

Bill Status Amount
Remitted
Date

Remarks

June/ 2018 8/ 23 Yes(23-10-
2018)

July/ 2018 21/ 25 Yes(23-10-
2018)

076FMP0181800155 500.0 192110100088290 ANDB0001921 2018-
1399315

27-
10-
2018

Approved
and
Payment
processed!

26-11-
2018

August/
2018

24/ 24 Yes(23-10-
2018)

076FMP0181800155 500.0 192110100088290 ANDB0001921 2018-
1399315

27-
10-
2018

Approved
and
Payment
processed!

26-11-
2018

September/
2018

20/ 21 Yes(23-10-
2018)

076FMP0181800155 500.0 192110100088290 ANDB0001921 2018-
1399315

27-
10-
2018

Approved
and
Payment
processed!

26-11-
2018

October/
2018

19/ 22 Yes(06-11-
2018)

076FMP0181800191 500.0 192110100088290 ANDB0001921 2018-
1508848

06-
11-
2018

Approved
and
Payment
processed!

20-11-
2018
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| August 
|2018 

|September 
2018 

October 
2018 

November/ 
|2018 

December! 
2018 

|January/ 
|2019 

February/ 
2019 
March/ 
|2019 

24/ 24 

20/ 21 

19/ 22 

22/ 23 

17/ 24 

20/ 25 

21/ 23 

|21/ 23 

Yes(23-10 
2018) 

Yes(23-10. 

Form To 
Date Date 

|01-09- 30-11 
2018 2018 
JO1-06- 31-08 
2018 |2018 

|2018) 

Yes(06-1|- o76EMPOI81800191|500.0 
|2018) 

Yes(09-01 
2019) 

Yes(03-12- 076FMPO181800284|500.0 
|2018) 

Yes(07-02 
2019) 

Yes(02-03 
|2019) 

Yes(02-03 
|2019) 

076FMP0181800155)500.0 

|076FMPO181800155500.0 

RTF Status 

ITotal No.of Present Days/ Working Days: 193/ 233 

Proceeding No 

J076FMPO181800362|s00.0 

Release 
Amount 

076FRPO1 81800303743.0 

|076FRPO181800157|742.0 

JVID620190004 1 1485.0 

NDHA 

|SYNBO003279 

GARISTIA 

about:blank 

GUNTUR 

Evenin 

192110100088290)ANDBO001921399315bo1 

192110100088290ANDBO00192 l399315 

2018 

192110100088290ANDBO001921 

32793070000378/ 
SYNBO003279 
32793070000378/ 
SYNBO003279 

Attendance Percentage : 82% 

2018 

192110100088290)ANDBO001921 1508848 2018 

|2018 

2018 

|27- Approved 

2019 
165711 

P2018 

|06 

|Approved 27 

Tution Fee as per University/Board/GO: 1980.0Special Fee as per University/Board/GO: 990.0Other Fee as per University/Board/G0: 0.0 
Amount Payment 

and 

TBR Release Bank Details TBR No 
Date 

32793070000378/ |2018- 10-12- |Approved and 
1912505 2018 |Payment processed! 

|27-10- Approved and 
1399334 2018 Payment processed! 

|2019- 31-03 |Bill Approved 

12 

Payment 2018 
Iprocessed! 

2018 

92110100088290|ANDB0001921854382|Payment 2019 

26-1| 

l04- |Approved 

|Approved 
and 20-11 
Payment 2018 
Jprocessed! 

processed! 

Bill Status 

and J02-01 

21. Approved 
and |01 2019|Payment 2019 
processed! 

processed! 

Attendance Eligiblity: Eligible 

l06-09 

|02-01-2019 

1s-11-2018 

Payment 
Success 
Payment 

(Day, Eveningr & 
GUNT 

|Success 

31-03-2020 Success 

PRINCIPAL 
ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGF 

O1-12- 31-05 
2018 2019 

|10 

land 26-11 
Payment 2018 

Remitted Date Status 

2740041 2020 




